
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Permit Restriction - Dewatering Start Date0 days Mon 5/2/16 Mon 5/2/16

2 Capisic Pond Drain Down 78 days Mon 5/2/16 Wed 8/17/16

3 Mobilization 5 days Mon 5/2/16 Fri 5/6/16

4 Construct Coffer Dam at Rockland 

Ave. Outfall

5 days Mon 5/9/16 Fri 5/13/16

5 Pond Dewatering 68 days Mon 5/16/16Wed 8/17/16

6 Permit Restriction - Excavation Start Date0 days Mon 8/15/16Mon 8/15/16

7 Remove and Dispose of Cattails 5 days Thu 8/18/16 Wed 8/24/16

8 Remove and Dispose of Drediging 

Sediments

20 days Thu 8/25/16 Wed 

9/21/16

9 Construction of Defined Pond Banks 

(Grading)

10 days Thu 9/22/16 Wed 

10/5/16

10 Planting of Wetland Vegetation Around 

The Perimeter of Capisic Pond

15 days Thu 10/6/16 Wed 

10/26/16

11 Erosion Control Mat Placement 15 days Tue 10/25/16Mon 11/14/16

12 South Pond 66 days Mon 7/18/16Mon 10/17/16

13 Dewater South Pond 48 days Mon 7/18/16Wed 9/21/16

14 Remove and Dispose of Cattails 5 days Thu 9/22/16 Wed 9/28/16

15 Remove and Dispose of Drediging 

Sediments

5 days Thu 9/29/16 Wed 

10/5/16

16 Construction of Defined Pond Banks 

(Grading)

5 days Thu 10/6/16 Wed 

10/12/16

17 Erosion Control Mat Placement 3 days Thu 10/13/16Mon 10/17/16

18 Substantial Completion 0 days Tue 11/15/16Tue 11/15/16

19 Final Completion 0 days Wed 11/30/16Wed 11/30/16
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Capisic Pond Enhancement

Portland, ME.

Pre-Construction Schedule
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Project: 36801 - Portland Capis

Date: Mon 4/18/16


